
Compact USB 3.0 SD card reader, blister 

Get more from your PC-
Supports most of the SD flash memory cards-
Suitable for laptops-
Windows 10 compatible-

Features

Compact design SD USB 3.0 card reader-
No driver and external power supply required-

Specifications

Interface: USB 3.0 (USB 2.0, 1.1 compatible)
Slots: SD + Micro-SD
Supported cards: SD/SDHC/SDXC/MMC/MMC?/RS MMC/MMC 4.0/
Ultra ? SD/ Extreme SD/ Extreme ? SD /T-Flash / MICRO SDHC/MICRO
SDXC
Chipset: GL3233
Dimensions: 60 x 17 x 8.5 mm

System requirements

Windows 7/8/10, Mac OS
USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.025
2
167x107x35 mm
400x305x205 mm
CN


